
 

Pick Up Schedule Drop Off Schedule 
Location Time Location  Time 
WESTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEM (NSIDE)  
2861 SW 9TH ST, FL 

7:08 AM 
 

VILLAGE ELEM-(ESIDE) 
2173 NW 70TH AVE, SN 

Bus will 
leave 

Plantation 
High 

School at 
1 PM 

MARTIN LUTHER KING ELEM (SSIDE)  
601 NW 31ST AVE, LH 

7:16 AM 
 

ROYAL PALM ELEM (ESIDE) 
1951 NW 56TH AVE, LH 

LAUDERDALE MANORS ELEM (SSIDE)  
1400 NW 14TH CT, FL 

7:25 AM 
 

ENDEAVOUR PRIMARY LEARNING 
2701 NW 56TH AVE, LH 

ROCK ISLAND ELEM  
2350 NW 19TH ST, FL 

7:32 AM 
 

LAUDERHILL PT (WSIDE)  
1500 NW 49TH AVE, LH 

PARK LAKES ELEM 
3955 N STHY 7, LL 

7:44 AM 
 

CASTLE HILL ELEM (SSIDE) 
2640 NW 46TH AVE, LH 

CASTLE HILL ELEM (SSIDE) 
2640 NW 46TH AVE, LH 

7:51 AM 
 

PARK LAKES ELEM 
3955 N STHY 7, LL 

LAUDERHILL PT (WSIDE)  
1500 NW 49TH AVE, LH 

7:56 AM 
 

ROCK ISLAND ELEM  
2350 NW 19TH ST, FL 

ROYAL PALM ELEM (ESIDE) 
1951 NW 56TH AVE, LH 

8:06 AM 
 

LAUDERDALE MANORS ELEM (SSIDE)  
1400 NW 14TH CT, FL 

ENDEAVOUR PRIMARY LEARNING 
2701 NW 56TH AVE, LH 

8:13 AM 
 

MARTIN LUTHER KING ELEM (SSIDE)  
601 NW 31ST AVE, LH 

VILLAGE ELEM-(ESIDE) 
2173 NW 70TH AVE, SN 

8:19 AM 
 

WESTWOOD HEIGHTS ELEM (NSIDE)  
2861 SW 9TH ST, FL 

Pick Up Schedule Drop Off Schedule 
Location Time Location  Time 
BROADVIEW ELEM (NSIDE) 
6220 SW 17TH ST, NL 

7:19 AM 
 

HORIZON ELEM (NSIDE) 
2159 N PINE ISLAND ROAD, SN 

Bus will 
leave 

Plantation 
High 

School at 
1 PM 

PINEWOOD ELEM (WSIDE) 
1607 SW 83RD AVE, NL 

7:26 AM 
 

CENTRAL PARK ELEM-(ESIDE) 
731 N NOB HILL ROAD, PL 

CHALLENGER ELEM 
5687 NW 94TH AVE, TM 

7:36 AM 
 

SAWGRASS ELEM- SSIDE) 
12665 NW 8TH ST, SN 

DISCOVERY ELEM  
8848 W COMMERCIAL BLVD, SN 

7:38 AM 
 

WELLEBY ELEM (WSIDE) 
3202 N NOB HILL ROAD, SN 

BANYAN ELEM (NSIDE) 
8814 NW 50TH ST, SN 

7:41 AM 
 

SANDPIPER ELEM (WSIDE) 
3632 HIATUS ROAD, SN 

SANDPIPER ELEM (WSIDE) 
3632 HIATUS ROAD, SN 
 

7:49 AM 
 

BANYAN ELEM (NSIDE) 
8814 NW 50TH ST, SN 

WELLEBY ELEM (WSIDE) 
3202 N NOB HILL ROAD, SN 

7:54 AM 
 

DISCOVERY ELEM  
8848 W COMMERCIAL BLVD, SN 

SAWGRASS ELEM- SSIDE) 
12665 NW 8TH ST, SN 

8:08 AM 
 

CHALLENGER ELEM 
5687 NW 94TH AVE, TM 

CENTRAL PARK ELEM-(ESIDE) 
731 N NOB HILL ROAD, PL 

8:14 AM 
 

PINEWOOD ELEM (WSIDE) 
1607 SW 83RD AVE, NL 

HORIZON ELEM (NSIDE) 
2159 N PINE ISLAND ROAD, SN 

8:23 AM 
 

BROADVIEW ELEM (NSIDE) 
6220 SW 17TH ST, NL 


